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Du 10 fév 2020 au 15 fév 2020

Championnat de France 10/18 m

Palmares Individuel

172 HP - R.2 - Car. 10 m 60 B debout Dames 1

Saison 2019/2020

Edité le 11 fév 2020 & 18:23 - page 1 -
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Place

Nom / Prénom

FISCHER Delphine
HERBIET Nathalie
JOLIVET Isabelle
BARBIER Marie-Laure

LEOST PETIT Véronique
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Association / Ligue

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

-- Fin --

SIUS3

Séries

101,2 98,7 101,0
95,9 945 975
91,9 905 93,0
99,3 944 954

92,0 856 88,1

PELTOR"

98,6

96,9

93,9

92,3

88,3

102,6

97,4

97,3

94,9

91,8

99,4

99,4

95,0

85,1

85,2

Total
601,5

581,6

561,6

561,4

531,0



